
‭Trettondagsloppet‬ ‭11‬‭jan‬
‭Bandybanan‬‭–‬‭Falun‬‭(SWE)‬‭/‬‭11.01.2025‬

‭R‬‭ESULT‬‭M‬‭IXED‬ ‭-‬‭-‬‭11.01.2025‬

‭1000m:‬

‭Rnk‬ ‭Nr‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Club‬ ‭Pair‬ ‭Lane‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Behind‬

‭1‬ ‭106‬ ‭Elis‬‭VON‬
‭WACHENFELDT‬

‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭I‬ ‭2:40.90‬ ‭-‬

‭80m:‬

‭Rnk‬ ‭Nr‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Club‬ ‭Pair‬ ‭Lane‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Behind‬

‭1‬ ‭102‬ ‭Mirjam‬‭BJURÉN‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭I‬ ‭19.30‬ ‭-‬
‭1‬ ‭118‬ ‭Sara‬‭AMARA‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭O‬ ‭19.30‬ ‭-‬
‭3‬ ‭117‬ ‭Mariam‬‭AMARA‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭I‬ ‭37.00‬ ‭17.70‬

‭300m:‬

‭Rnk‬ ‭Nr‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Club‬ ‭Pair‬ ‭Lane‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Behind‬

‭1‬ ‭103‬ ‭Emilia‬‭BJURÉN‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭O‬ ‭44.80‬ ‭-‬
‭2‬ ‭111‬ ‭Ebbe‬‭OLSSON‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭I‬ ‭45.60‬ ‭00.80‬
‭3‬ ‭112‬ ‭Ture‬‭OLSSON‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭3‬ ‭O‬ ‭45.70‬ ‭00.90‬
‭4‬ ‭101‬ ‭Ayat‬‭EL‬

‭MABHOUH‬
‭DAS‬ ‭3‬ ‭I‬ ‭47.40‬ ‭02.60‬

‭5‬ ‭104‬ ‭Rahf‬‭EL‬
‭MABHOUH‬

‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭O‬ ‭1:00.20‬ ‭15.40‬

‭6‬ ‭102‬ ‭Mirjam‬‭BJURÉN‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭5‬ ‭I‬ ‭1:10.40‬ ‭25.60‬
‭7‬ ‭118‬ ‭Sara‬‭AMARA‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭5‬ ‭O‬ ‭1:11.30‬ ‭26.50‬
‭8‬ ‭120‬ ‭Jasan‬‭NASER‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭I‬ ‭1:14.40‬ ‭29.60‬
‭9‬ ‭119‬ ‭Jamam‬‭NASER‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭4‬ ‭I‬ ‭1:35.30‬ ‭50.50‬

‭10‬ ‭117‬ ‭Mariam‬‭AMARA‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭4‬ ‭O‬ ‭2:33.00‬ ‭1:48.20‬

‭500m:‬

‭Rnk‬ ‭Nr‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Club‬ ‭Pair‬ ‭Lane‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Behind‬
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‭Trettondagsloppet‬ ‭11‬‭jan‬
‭Bandybanan‬‭–‬‭Falun‬‭(SWE)‬‭/‬‭11.01.2025‬

‭1‬ ‭114‬ ‭Sebastian‬
‭LARNEFELDT‬
‭TÖRNKVIST‬

‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭I‬ ‭47.80‬ ‭-‬

‭2‬ ‭122‬ ‭Lukas‬
‭GUSTAFSSON‬

‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭O‬ ‭51.00‬ ‭03.20‬

‭-‬ ‭121‬ ‭Josef‬‭NASER‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭I‬ ‭WDR‬ ‭-‬

‭Rnk‬ ‭Nr‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Club‬ ‭Pair‬ ‭Lane‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Behind‬

‭1‬ ‭103‬ ‭Emilia‬‭BJURÉN‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭I‬ ‭1:13.90‬ ‭-‬
‭2‬ ‭111‬ ‭Ebbe‬‭OLSSON‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭3‬ ‭O‬ ‭1:24.60‬ ‭10.70‬
‭3‬ ‭112‬ ‭Ture‬‭OLSSON‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭I‬ ‭1:27.40‬ ‭13.50‬
‭4‬ ‭120‬ ‭Jasan‬‭NASER‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭4‬ ‭O‬ ‭2:01.50‬ ‭47.60‬
‭5‬ ‭119‬ ‭Jamam‬‭NASER‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭4‬ ‭I‬ ‭2:48.50‬ ‭1:34.60‬
‭-‬ ‭101‬ ‭Ayat‬‭EL‬

‭MABHOUH‬
‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭O‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭-‬ ‭104‬ ‭Rahf‬‭EL‬
‭MABHOUH‬

‭DAS‬ ‭3‬ ‭I‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭1500m:‬

‭Rnk‬ ‭Nr‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Club‬ ‭Pair‬ ‭Lane‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Behind‬

‭1‬ ‭106‬ ‭Elis‬‭VON‬
‭WACHENFELDT‬

‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭I‬ ‭4:22.70‬ ‭-‬

‭1000m:‬

‭Rnk‬ ‭Nr‬ ‭Name‬ ‭Club‬ ‭Pair‬ ‭Lane‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Behind‬

‭1‬ ‭114‬ ‭Sebastian‬
‭LARNEFELDT‬
‭TÖRNKVIST‬

‭DAS‬ ‭1‬ ‭I‬ ‭1:43.10‬ ‭-‬

‭2‬ ‭122‬ ‭Lukas‬
‭GUSTAFSSON‬

‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭I‬ ‭1:52.20‬ ‭09.10‬

‭-‬ ‭121‬ ‭Josef‬‭NASER‬ ‭DAS‬ ‭2‬ ‭O‬ ‭WDR‬ ‭-‬
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